U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

REVISED APPORTIONMENT OF FUNDS FOR THE

NATIONAL HIGHWAY SYSTEM

AUTHORIZED FOR FISCAL YEAR 2007

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST. OF COL.
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$100,689,003
31,059,427
115,864,571
81,332,589
558,066,155
107,049,742
45,857,142
46,094,096
51,531,460
291,678,342
166,805,000
45,540,086
49,547,582
179,288,249
135,320,428
95,994,066
84,632,003
108,651,098
80,529,994
31,116,741
92,543,320
81,438,697
170,971,000
106,691,657
90,636,587
144,342,598
71,117,411
72,982,923
48,573,990
34,907,976
139,072,389
82,051,220
206,747,474
150,150,212
78,903,252
182,554,904
97,963,936
85,254,656
190,115,682
43,175,907
85,819,008
67,343,549
129,970,980
492,946,678
46,220,363
37,711,237
140,047,738
105,783,711
44,483,572
133,591,980
85,379,175

$5,946,141,556

APPROVED EFFECTIVE

January 9, 2007
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